•	Let entirely to the undoubtable covenant of Poundland Limited. 
•	New 10 year lease with a TBO in year 6. 
•	Current passing rental of £70,000 per annum.
•	Low capital value of £62 psf. 
•	Freehold. 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 
£780,000 (Seven Hundred and Eighty Thousand 
Pounds) subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. 
Allowing for purchaser costs of 5.46%, a purchase 
at this price reflects a Net Initial Yield of 8.50% 
and a low capital value of £62psf.

Location
Midsomer Norton is an historic market town in Somerset.

[...]

The particulars in this brochure are believed to be correct, but accuracy cannot be guaranteed and they are expressly excluded from any contract.  SUBJECT TO CONTRACT 2026

Further Information
Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £780,000 
(Seven Hundred and Eighty Thousand Pounds) subject to 
contract and exclusive of VAT. Allowing for purchaser costs 
of 5.46%, a purchase at this price reflects a Net Initial 
Yield of 8.50% and a low capital value of £62psf.

Patrick Kilvington
020 3130 4650
07860 625 512
patrickkilvington@fmx.co.uk